EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

7	Offer	△+ Τ	A PRACE
1.	OHEL	UI II	CI II II 3

("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of subscribing LEA may all unique needs of the Sumaterial change in the athe originating Service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this ch is dated #2721, to any or ("General Offer") through its sign of Provider's signature shall not nervices, or to any other provising so agree to change the data prubscribing LEA. The Provider manapplicable privacy statues; (2) and Agreement; or three (3) years as should send following email address: todd@	ther LEA ("Subscr gnature below. The necessarily bind Pr ion not addressed ovided by Subscr ay withdraw the material change is after the date the	ibing LEA") who a is General Offer rovider to other t d in this DPA. Th ibing LEA to the General Offer in n the services an of Provider's sign signed	accepts this General shall extend only to serms, such as price the Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) and products listed in
PROVIDER: Standard	For Success, LLC			
BY:ANGGE	Digitally signed by Todd Whitle Date: 2021,11,18 09:04:33 -07	ock "'00'D	_{late:} 11/15/20	021
Printed Name: Todd	Whitlock	_Title/Position: <u>C</u>	EO	
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and Standard For Su	VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	and the Provider s Carmi White Cou	hall therefore be I	oound by the same
Subscribing LEA: BY:		Data	8/21/2023	
Printed Name: Todd H	Hatev	Date:_ _ Title/Position:	Director of Techn	ology
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Coursi White Course CLICD			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT				<u> </u>
Biomaga	Todd Haley			
Name:	Director of Technology		***	
Address:	800 West Main Street, Carmi, I	L 62821		
Telephone Number:	618-382-4661			1,000
Email:	thaley@carmischools.org			